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____________________________________________
Match'Romand'P10m

_____________________________________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________________________________
1'/'1

Team Elite

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD// 286 285 283 283 278 281 1'696 37x
GRISONI.Cédric El 93 95 94 95 96 94 567 14x
HIPPIAS.Gérald El 96 95 94 95 92 95 567 11x
WITSCHI.Michael El 97 95 95 93 90 92 562 12x

2. NEUCHATEL//1 278 278 274 286 268 278 1'662 28x
LUCCHINA.Antonio Sen 96 92 93 97 92 95 565 15x
LEUENBERGER.Michael El 91 93 91 95 88 91 549 06x
HUTZLI.Johnny El 91 93 90 94 88 92 548 07x

3. FRIBOURG//2 277 273 272 275 272 268 1'637 19x
EMMENEGGER.Gregory El 95 96 92 96 91 92 562 10x
ALVAREZ.José Sen 90 86 93 92 93 92 546 05x
JENNY.Urs Sen 92 91 87 87 88 84 529 04x

4. VALAIS.. 274 276 272 271 274 268 1'635 12x
BALET.Bertrand Sen 94 93 94 91 91 90 553 02x
BALET.MarieRClaude Sen 89 89 90 91 92 90 541 05x
GRAND.Philippe Sen 91 94 88 89 91 88 541 05x

5. FRIBOURG..1 267 269 270 276 272 274 1'628 22x
RIME.Marc El 89 89 91 94 93 90 546 07x
MORNOD.JeanRJacques Sen 91 90 92 90 89 90 542 06x
BUCHS.Rahel El 87 90 87 92 90 94 540 09x

6. JURA..1 270 266 269 272 267 274 1'618 22x
CHOULAT.Cyril El 94 90 91 91 89 92 547 09x
WIDMER.Gérard Sen 91 90 91 92 91 92 547 08x
TSCHUDI.Philippe El 85 86 87 89 87 90 524 05x

7. GENEVE..2 262 270 271 264 267 266 1'600 25x
DURAND.Charles Vet 86 91 93 92 93 91 546 11x
SOMMERS.Christian Vet 87 88 88 91 91 93 538 07x
LUCINI.JeanRClaude Vet 89 91 90 81 83 82 516 07x

8. NEUCHATEL..2 263 261 266 261 268 266 1'585 21x
BRON.Christian Sen 92 91 89 89 93 93 547 12x
LEUENBERGER.Gilbert Sen 92 88 91 86 89 85 531 06x
CHUAT.Thierry Sen 79 82 86 86 86 88 507 03x

9. GENEVE..1 251 267 265 269 273 257 1'582 13x
AVENEL.Stéphane Sen 86 86 93 93 92 95 545 09x
AESCHLIMANN.Philippe Sen 84 93 89 91 92 84 533 04x
FEIGENWINTER.Bernard Sen 81 88 83 85 89 78 504

10. JURA..2 251 268 261 260 260 267 1'567 12x
SURMONT.Yannick El 85 94 87 89 91 88 534 05x
HILTBRUNNER.Daniel Sen 82 88 86 83 90 89 518 03x
RIAT.Joseph SenVet 84 86 88 88 79 90 515 04x

Match Romand P10m
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____________________________________________
Match'Romand'P10m

_____________________________________________
Individuel'6'Elite

____________________________________________
1'/'1

Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. GRISONI2Cédric VD El 93 95 94 95 96 94 567 14x

2. HIPPIAS2Gérald VD El 96 95 94 95 92 95 567 11x

3. LUCCHINA2Antonio NE Sen 96 92 93 97 92 95 565 15x

4. WITSCHI1Michael VD El 97 95 95 93 90 92 562 12x

5. EMMENEGGER1Gregory FR El 95 96 92 96 91 92 562 10x

6. BALET1Bertrand VS Sen 94 93 94 91 91 90 553 02x

7. LEUENBERGER1Michael NE El 91 93 91 95 88 91 549 06x

8. HUTZLI1Johnny NE El 91 93 90 94 88 92 548 07x

9. BRON1Christian NE Sen 92 91 89 89 93 93 547 12x

10. CHOULAT1Cyril JU El 94 90 91 91 89 92 547 09x

11. WIDMER1Gérard JU Sen 91 90 91 92 91 92 547 08x

12. DURAND1Charles GE Vet 86 91 93 92 93 91 546 11x

13. RIME1Marc FR El 89 89 91 94 93 90 546 07x

14. ALVAREZ1José FR Sen 90 86 93 92 93 92 546 05x

15. AVENEL1Stéphane GE Sen 86 86 93 93 92 95 545 09x

16. MORNOD1JeanSJacques FR Sen 91 90 92 90 89 90 542 06x

17. BALET1MarieSClaude VS Sen 89 89 90 91 92 90 541 05x

18. GRAND1Philippe VS Sen 91 94 88 89 91 88 541 05x

19. BUCHS1Rahel FR El 87 90 87 92 90 94 540 09x

20. SOMMERS1Christian GE Vet 87 88 88 91 91 93 538 07x

21. SURMONT1Yannick JU El 85 94 87 89 91 88 534 05x

22. AESCHLIMANN1Philippe GE Sen 84 93 89 91 92 84 533 04x

23. LEUENBERGER1Gilbert NE Sen 92 88 91 86 89 85 531 06x

24. JENNY1Urs FR Sen 92 91 87 87 88 84 529 04x

25. GRANGE1Laurent VS Sen 86 89 86 90 92 85 528 06x

26. TSCHUDI1Philippe JU El 85 86 87 89 87 90 524 05x

27. LUISIER1René VS Sen 81 92 90 86 90 81 520 05x

28. HILTBRUNNER1Daniel JU Sen 82 88 86 83 90 89 518 03x

29. LUCINI1JeanSClaude GE Vet 89 91 90 81 83 82 516 07x

30. RIAT1Joseph JU SenVet 84 86 88 88 79 90 515 04x

31. CHUAT1Thierry NE Sen 79 82 86 86 86 88 507 03x

32. FEIGENWINTER1Bernard GE Sen 81 88 83 85 89 78 504

Match Romand P10m
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____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Team Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG''1 277 286 284 279 1'126 26x
PITTET'Laurent U19 95 97 98 92 382 11x
JOYE'Eloi U19 92 97 93 93 375 09x
BOUQUET'Julien U21 90 92 93 94 369 06x

2. FRIBOURG''2 269 272 273 276 1'090 14x
BASTIAN'Anna U17 90 92 90 93 365 05x
CONUS'Aubane U15 90 89 95 91 365 04x
SCHÜPBACH'Sibyl U21 89 91 88 92 360 05x

3. FRIBOURG''3 263 269 267 263 1'062 08x
PITTET'Ciril U19 85 89 92 90 356 03x
PÜRRO'Jean U19 88 92 87 87 354 02x
WAEBER'Jassica U17 90 88 88 86 352 03x

4. FRIBOURG''4 263 254 262 264 1'043 07x
BISE'Kilian U13 88 88 86 88 350 03x
WITTWAE'Len U13 89 83 88 89 349 02x
ZEYER'Nick U17 86 83 88 87 344 02x

5. GENEVE''2 263 266 264 246 1'039 07x
RICHARD'Claire U21 90 93 94 84 361 05x
BAUMGARTNE'Andy U19 89 87 87 83 346 01x
VELITCHKO'Léonid U17 84 86 83 79 332 01x

6. VALAIS'' 257 249 260 261 1'027 04x
ROH'Tiffany U17 87 88 87 92 354 03x
MICHELOUD'Marie U17 84 81 89 86 340 01x
PETRILLIO'Kylian U17 86 80 84 83 333

7. NEUCHATEL'' 253 264 261 241 1'019 05x
EVARD'Francky U19 86 90 84 85 345 03x
LUCCHINA'Damiano U21 79 89 90 82 340 01x
MOOLLAN'Najib U17 88 85 87 74 334 01x

8. VAUD'' 251 259 251 256 1'017 09x
DEROSAS'Luca U19 87 89 85 88 349 04x
BUSTINI'Lucas U19 85 88 82 90 345 03x
SIMIK'Martin U19 79 82 84 78 323 02x

9. JURA'BERNOIS'' 250 244 249 252 995 09x
MATHEZ'Cédric U13 86 89 91 90 356 04x
BURKHARD'Laura U21 85 82 80 83 330 04x
CHOPARD'Sidney U21 79 73 78 79 309 01x

10. GENEVE''1 245 232 224 230 931 09x
PICAUD'Benoît U21 82 82 91 84 339 04x
GENDRE'Benjamin U17 83 76 69 72 300 02x
POULARD'Adren U17 80 74 64 74 292 03x

Match Romand P10m
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____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Cat 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

1. PITTET'Laurent FR U19 95 97 98 92 382 11x

2. JOYE'Eloi FR U19 92 97 93 93 375 09x

3. BOUQUET'Julien FR U21 90 92 93 94 369 06x

4. BASTIAN'Anna FR U17 90 92 90 93 365 05x

5. CONUS'Aubane FR U15 90 89 95 91 365 04x

6. RICHARD'Claire GE U21 90 93 94 84 361 05x

7. SCHÜPBACH'Sibyl FR U21 89 91 88 92 360 05x

8. MATHEZ'Cédric JB U13 86 89 91 90 356 04x

9. PITTET'Ciril FR U19 85 89 92 90 356 03x

10. ROH'Tiffany VS U17 87 88 87 92 354 03x

11. PÜRRO'Jean FR U19 88 92 87 87 354 02x

12. WAEBER'Jassica FR U17 90 88 88 86 352 03x

13. BISE'Kilian FR U13 88 88 86 88 350 03x

14. DEROSAS'Luca VD U19 87 89 85 88 349 04x

15. WITTWAE'Len FR U13 89 83 88 89 349 02x

16. BAUMGARTNE'Andy GE U19 89 87 87 83 346 01x

17. BUSTINI'Lucas VD U19 85 88 82 90 345 03x

18. EVARD'Francky NE U19 86 90 84 85 345 03x

19. ZEYER'Nick FR U17 86 83 88 87 344 02x

20. MICHELOUD'Marie VS U17 84 81 89 86 340 01x

21. LUCCHINA'Damiano NE U21 79 89 90 82 340 01x

22. PICAUD'Benoît GE U21 82 82 91 84 339 04x

23. MOOLLAN'Najib NE U17 88 85 87 74 334 01x

24. PETRILLIO'Kylian VS U17 86 80 84 83 333

25. VELITCHKO'Léonid GE U17 84 86 83 79 332 01x

26. BURKHARD'Laura JB U21 85 82 80 83 330 04x

27. SIMIK'Martin VD U19 79 82 84 78 323 02x

28. CHOPARD'Sidney JB U21 79 73 78 79 309 01x

29. SIEBER'Méline JB U15 79 77 78 72 306 01x

30. GENDRE'Benjamin GE U17 83 76 69 72 300 02x

31. POULARD'Adren GE U17 80 74 64 74 292 03x

32. ANNIC'Clovis VS U17 70 70 72 79 291

33. STRUB'Laura NE U19 72 72 79 65 288 01x

34. ANNIC'Colin VS U15 68 70 55 50 243

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 16-17


